2019-2020 H-BC District Fee Schedule

EVENT OR ITEM	COST
ADMISSION TO SCHOOL SPONSORED EVENTS	
- One Athletic Event (Student)	\$4.00
- One Athletic Event (Senior Citizen)	Free w/Pass
- One Athletic Event (Adult)	\$6.00
- 10 Event Punch Pass for Athletic Events (Student)	\$30.00
-10 Event Punch Pass for Athletic Events (Adult)	\$45.00
-10 Event Punch Family Pass for Athletic Events (1 per family member up to 6)	\$130.00
- All Athletic Events (Senior Citizen & Must be District Resident)	Free w/Pass
- All Athletic Events (Employee & Spouse)	Free w/Pass
-Adult All Event Year Activity Pass	\$95.00
-Student All Event Year Activity Pass	\$65.00
- Non-Athletic Student Performances & Events STUDENT PARTICIPATION	Varies
- High School Athletic Participation Fee	\$60.00
- Cap on Family Participation Fee	\$180.00
SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM	
- Cost Per Single Milk	\$0.40
- Meal Ticket, Lunch (K - 8 Student)	\$2.65
- Meal Ticket, Lunch (9 - 12 Student)	\$2.80
- Meal Ticket, Lunch (Adult)	\$3.90
MISCELLANEOUS FEES	
- Driver Education Instruction	\$340.00
- Driver Parent Instruction	\$20.00
- Copy Charges, Cost Per Black/White Copy - non-employee	\$0.15
- Copy Charges, Cost Per Color Copy - non-employee	\$0.30
- Copy Charges, Cost Per Black/White Copy - employee	\$0.10
- Copy Charges, Cost Per Color Copy - employee	\$0.25
- Faxes, Sent or Received	\$1.00
- Lamination per running foot	\$1.25
DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY PROTECTION PLAN - Chromebook Protection Fee/Student (Max \$70/Family)	\$35.00
- Chromebook Protection Fee/Student (Free/Reduced Lunch)	\$15.00